Election: 2016 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2016-03-15 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31570

Ballots Cast: 15757

Voter Turnout: 50%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: NO

Contest Name Total Votes
Ogle/Lee Fire Protection District OGLE-LEE 644

FIRE

Proposition Polo Fire Protection Distric POLO 569

FIRE

Polo Fire Protection District-Ambulance 525
Proposition Village of Hillcrest 137
Village of Monroe Center 70

Contest: Ogle/Lee Fire Protection District OGLE-LEE FIRE

Precinct Total Votes
FLAGG 4 236
FLAGG 8 178
DEMENT 84
FLAGG 11 76
WHITE ROCK 42
FLAGG 3 13
LYNNVILLE 8
PINE ROCK 7
FLAGG 5 0
FLAGG 7 0

Contest: Village of Monroe Center

Precinct Total Votes

MONROE

70

Contest: Proposition Polo Fire Protection Distric POLO FIRE

Precinct Total Votes
BUFFALO 3 111
BUFFALO 1 109
BUFFALO 2 109
LINCOLN 60
WOOSUNG 52

PINE CREEK 50

EAGLE POINT 43
BROOKVILLE 31

Vote %
46.33

47.5

44.04
39.03
45.16

Vote %
48.16
51.3
38.01
43.68
44.21
50
36.36
53.85

Vote %
45.16

Vote %
43.36
40.82
46.58
70.59
46.43
48.08
58.9
52.54
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GRAND DETOUR
Contest: Polo Fire Protection District-Ambulance

Precinct
BUFFALO 3
BUFFALO 2
BUFFALO 1
LINCOLN

PINE CREEK
WOOSUNG
EAGLE POINT
BROOKVILLE
GRAND DETOUR

Contest: Proposition Village of Hillcrest

Precinct
FLAGG 8
WHITE ROCK
DEMENT

Total Votes
106

101

94

60

47

46

40

27

4

Total Votes
134

3

0

50

Vote %
41.25
42.98
36.02
68.97
45,63
41.44
54.79
46.55
57.14

Vote %
38.51
100

0
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